L21000351496

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Busiless Linty Name)
75
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500371086645

08/03/21--01088--010 **125.00

RECEIVED

2021 AUG -3 PM 2: 34

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Break Away Interna	tional Solutions, I	LC	
		ļ	
			
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Cimpture			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
	_		Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	07/07/01		UCC 1 or 3 File
	$\frac{07/27/21}{2}$		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date T	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sect Division of Cor				
SUBJE	CT·	Break Away Intern	national Solutio	ns, LLC	
SOBJE	CI	Name of Lim	ited Liability Comp	any	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	<u>;</u> .	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this mat	ter to the following	:	
			Scott Mason		
			Name of Person		
		<u> </u>	Firm/Company		
		112	44 Jasmine Hill (Circle	
			Address	***************************************	
		Boca I	Raton, Florida 3	3498	
			ty/State and Zip Co n2145@yahoo.co		
	F	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification	on)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
	Scott	Mason at t	425)	628-1133	
	Nam	e of Person Ar	ea Code Dayti	me Telephone	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
XX \$ 125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy (additional copy is	_	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section

Division of Corporations

Street Address
New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee

DocuSign Envelope ID: 83C4138D-658F-4ED0-AB2A-ED63BAA0AFAE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	Comment Section
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	2821 AUG -3 PM 1: 04
· · ·	SECRETAL OF STATE
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
11244 Jasmine Hill Circle	11244 Jasmine Hill Circle
Boca Raton, Florida 33498	Boca Raton, Florida 33498

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

areas or the registere	45000	
Sc	ott Mason	
	Name	
11 244 Ja	smine Hill Circle	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
Boca Rat	on, Florida 3349	3
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Pano.12 of 11	g position as registered agent to provide a jor in complete
	DacuSigned by:
	Scott Mason
-	Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	'
Member	Scott D. Mason
	11244 Jasmine Hill Circle
	Boca Raton, FL 33498
Member	Gianfranco DiCarlo
	5167 Ventura Drive
	Delray Beach, FL 33484
Member	Stanley S. Schmidt
	167 Halsey Drive, Route 6
	Asan, GU 96910-1405
	$\frac{\overline{\omega}}{2}$
	- C)
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date mate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block comment's effective date on the De	n the date of filing:
ICLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date mate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be I
ICLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date mate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block comment's effective date on the De	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be I
ICLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date mate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cocument's effective date on the Deficte VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURES:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be I partment of State's records.